GENNUM CORPORATION  P.O. Box 489, Stn. A, Burlington, Ontario, Canada  L7R 3Y3
  Tel. +1 (905) 632-2996   Fax. +1 (905) 632-5946   E-mail: info@gennum.com
Revision Date:  June 2006 Document No.  522 - 80 - 06
 DATA SHEET
G
S
7

Note: Any RoHS claims refer only to the E3 part numbers.
BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PACKAGE TEMPERATURE
GS7025-CQM 44 pin MQFP Tray 0°C to 70°C
GS7025-CTM 44 pin MQFP Tape 0°C to 70°C
GS7025-CQME3 44 pin MQFP Tray 0°C to 70°C
GS7025-CTME3 44 pin MQFP Tape 0°C to 70°C
  LF+  LFS   LF-   CBG RVCO
CARRIER DETECT
PHASELOCK
HARMONIC